A
Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

GRADUADO
CLASSIFICATORIA 2

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:22:04

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

17/06/2022 16:15

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
14 16:35:08.760 51.244 -4.185 11.318 21.131 18.795
(004) OLIN GALLI 15 16:35:59.600 50.840 -0.404 10.906 20.782 19.152
1 16:24:04.737 52.247 11.484 21.853 18.910
2 16:24:54.608 49.871 -2.376 10.495 20.792 18.584 (071) RAFAEL CROCE
3 16:25:44.360 49.752 -0.119 10.433 20.693 18.626 1 16:24:04.506 52.054 11.296 22.018 18.740
4 16:26:33.917 49557 -0.195 10.426 20.609 18.522 2 16:24:54.922 50416 -1.638 10.425 20.902 19.089
5 16:27:23.487 49.570 +0.013 10.396 20.721 18.453 3 16:25:45.299 50.377 -0.039 10.439 21.014 18.924
6 16:28:12.992 49.505 -0.065 10.350 20.695 18.460 4 16:26:35.390 50.091 -0.286 10.555 20.851 18.685
7 16:29:02.404 49.412 -0.093 10.368 20.627 18.417 5 16:27:25.449 50.059 -0.032 10.520 20.853 18.686
8 16:29:52.730 50.326 +0.914 10433 21.513 18.380 6 16:28:15.832 50.383 +0.324 10.538 20.911 18.934
9 16:30:42.495 49.765 -0.561 10.275 21.066 18.424 7 16:29:06.073 50.241 -0.142 10.525 20.925 18.791
10 16:31:32.129 49.634 -0.131 10.362 20.855 18.417 8 16:29:56.064 49.991 -0.250 10.519 20.764 18.708
" 16:32:21.633 49.504 -0.130 10.368 20.670 18.466 9 16:30:46.326 50.262 +0.271 10.505 21.018 18.739
12 16:33:10.998 49.365 -0.139 10.337 20.593 18.435 10 16:31:36.426 50.100 -0.162 10.539 20.791 18.770
13 16:34:00.258 49.260 -0.105 10.347 20.598 18.315 1" 16:32:26.332 49.906 -0.19%4 10.461 20.803 18.642
14 16:34:49.531 49.273 +0.013 10.326 20.620 18.327 12 16:33:16.431 50.099 +0.193 10.616 20.749 18.734
15 16:35:38.834 49.303 +0.030 10.298 20674 18.331 13 16:34:06.325 49.894 -0.205 10.509 20.843 18.542
14 16:34:58.399 52.074 +2.180 10.450 20.983 20.641
(025) MURILO FIORE
1 16:24:04.194 51.483 11.032 21.667 18.784 (247) ROGERIO GROTTA
2 16:24:54.285 50.091 -1.392 10430 20.956 18.705 1 16:24:12.072 59.123 12.608 24.093 22.422
3 16:25:44.102 49.817 -0.274 10.395 20.711 18.711
4 16:26:33.764 49.662 -0.155 10470 20.637 18.555 (017) SAMUEL CRUZ
5 16:27:23.280 49516 -0.146 10.395 20.579 18.542 1 16:24:14.961 1:02.221 11.577 21.961 28.683
6 16:28:12.755 49475 -0.041 10.364 20.639 18.472
7 16:29:02.367 49612 +0.137 10.380 20.658 18.574
8 16:29:52.594 50.227 +0.615 10.520 21.222 18.485
9 16:30:43.059 50.465 +0.238 10.351 21.647 18.467
10 16:31:32.644 49.585 -0.880 10419 20.735 18.431
" 16:32:22.233 49.589 +0.004 10.447 20.694 18.448
12 16:33:11.674 49.441 -0.148 10.330 20.687 18.424
13 16:34:01.101 49.427 -0.014 10.351 20.679 18.397
14 16:34:50.583 49.482 +0.055 10.380 20.612 18.490
15 16:35:41.170 50.587 +1.105 10.646 20.627 19.314
(091) LUCCA CROCE
1 16:24:09.387 56.361 11.515 21.670 23.176
2 16:25:00.383 50.996 -5.365 11.103 21.104 18.789
3 16:25:50.283 49.900 -1.096 10.428 20.897 18.575
4 16:26:40.061 49.778 -0.122 10.426 20.798 18.554
5 16:27:29.642 49.581 -0.197 10.430 20.620 18.531
6 16:28:19.263 49.621 +0.040 10.399 20.700 18.522
7 16:29:09.047 49.784 +0.163 10.332 20.949 18.503
8 16:29:58574 49.527 -0.257 10.426 20.686 18.415
9 16:30:48.069 49.495 -0.032 10.367 20678 18.450
10 16:31:37.560 49.491 -0.004 10.395 20.671 18.425
" 16:32:27.170 49610 +0.119 10.377 20.722 18.511
12 16:33:16.774 49.604 -0.006 10.422 20.786 18.396
13 16:34:06.435 49.661 +0.057 10.371 20.696 18.594
14 16:34:56.785 50.350 +0.689 10.403 21.010 18.937
15 16:35:47.484 50.699 +0.349 10.461 20.834 19.404
(046) KEVIN LIMA
1 16:24:06.805 53.697 11.794 22427 19.476
2 16:24:57.649 50.844 -2.853 10.752 20915 19177
3 16:25:48.280 50.631 -0.213 10.768 20.868 18.995
4 16:26:38.717 50.437 -0.194 10.762 20.742 18.933
5 16:27:29.574 50.857 +0.420 10.779 21.183 18.895
6 16:28:19.925 50.351 -0.506 10.785 20.764 18.802
7 16:29:10.382 50.457 +0.106 10.682 20.783 18.992
8 16:30:00.718 50.336 -0.121 10.695 20.800 18.841
9 16:30:51.019 50.301 -0.035 10.694 20.898 18.709
10 16:31:41.299 50.280 -0.021 10.601 20.835 18.844
" 16:32:31.672 50.373 +0.093 10.713 20.686 18.974
12 16:33:22.087 50415 +0.042 10.677 20.778 18.960
13 16:34:17.516 55.429 +5.014 15.093 21.499 18.837
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